
 

 

 

Saturday 16 December 
 

6.30pm Vigil Mass in St John’s 

https://youtu.be/kYbOzo7La9s 

 

Una Johnston 

Sunday 17 December 
THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

9.30am 

 
11.15am 

Mass in St John’s 

https://youtu.be/NjAihIp882s 
 

Mass in St Mary Magdalene’s 

https://youtu.be/-7u5EQE6TSw 

 

 

Jim Freeman 
 
 

People of the Parish 

Monday 18 December 
 

10.00am Mass in St John’s 
https://youtu.be/NnhsP7-NPa0 

 

 

Special Intention 

Tuesday 19 December 
 

7.00pm Mass in the Prayer Room 

https://youtu.be/Yub5M25fWx0 

 

 

Margaret Knowles 

Wednesday 20 December 
 

10.00am  

 
 

Mass in St John’s 
https://youtu.be/AkM_hxpglHI 

 

 

Evelyn Buckley 

Thursday 21 December 10.00am 

 

Mass in St Mary Magdalene’s 
https://youtu.be/Vud3sohfWUo 

 

 

Mary McClory 

Friday 22 December 
 

10.00am 

 

Mass in St John’s 

https://youtu.be/dCfSpy8YFDE 
 
 

Special Intention - 
Christmas Mass 

Saturday 23 December 
 

6.30pm Vigil Mass in St John’s 

https://youtu.be/-EiJtzQoMu0 

 

Alice and Hugh Taylor 

Sunday 24 December 
FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

10.30am Mass in St Mary Magdalene’s 

https://youtu.be/FFoJWmyHnGM 

 

People of the Parish 

CHRISTMAS EVE 
 
 
Monday 25 December 
THE NATIVITY OF T HE LORD 

6.00pm 
 

 
8.30pm 

 
10.30am 

Christmas Children’s Vigil Mass  

in St John’s 

https://youtu.be/AU6QOTa96ake 
 

 

Christmas Vigil Mass in St John’s 

https://youtu.be/tQXNPFxB8oE 
 

Christmas Day Children’s Mass  

in St Mary Magdalene’s 

https://youtu.be/VS09ridL1c4 

 

DM of the Parodi and 
Demontis Family 
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